Grippers | Sprue grippers
Series 325 – grippers with stroke – single-acting
Series 325 – grippers with stroke – single-acting
Product notes
> Very strong, single-action power gripper with single or double stroke
> Ideally suited for matrix removal, especially of large components
> Optionally available with direct sensor scanning (Sensor with 3-pin male and M8 connector included in scope of delivery)
> Clamping force measured at the jaw tip

pr
es
su
re
[b
ar
 (p
si)
]
W
ei
gh
t [
g]
Accessories
GR04.325-30 Standard 30 without without 365 290 2.5 - 6 (36.3 - 87) 879 Sensor: GR04.202N
Sensor: GR04.202P
Sensor: GR04.280N
Sensor: GR04.280P
Stroke limiters: GR04.229-KIT
GR04.325-30-1P Standard 30 without PNP 365 290 2.5 - 6 (36.3 - 87) 907 Sensor: GS04.001
Sensor: GR04.202N
Sensor: GR04.202P
Sensor: GR04.280N
Sensor: GR04.280P
Stroke limiters: GR04.229-KIT
GR04.325-20-10 Standard 20 10 without 365 290 2.5 - 6 (36.3 - 87) 1,013 Sensor: GR04.202N
Sensor: GR04.202P
Sensor: GR04.280N
Sensor: GR04.280P
Stroke limiters: GR04.229-KIT
GR04.325-30-10 Standard 30 10 without 365 290 2.5 - 6 (36.3 - 87) 1,049 Sensor: GR04.202N
Sensor: GR04.202P
Sensor: GR04.280N
Sensor: GR04.280P
Stroke limiters: GR04.229-KIT
GR04.325-30-20 Standard 30 20 without 365 290 2.5 - 6 (36.3 - 87) 1,078 Sensor: GR04.202N
Sensor: GR04.202P
Sensor: GR04.280N
Sensor: GR04.280P
Stroke limiters: GR04.229-KIT
GR04.325-20-10-1P Standard 20 10 PNP 365 290 2.5 - 6 (36.3 - 87) 1,041 Sensor: GS04.001
Sensor: GR04.202N
Sensor: GR04.202P
Sensor: GR04.280N
Sensor: GR04.280P

pr
es
su
re
[b
ar
 (p
si)
]
W
ei
gh
t [
g]
Accessories
GR04.325-30-10-1P Standard 30 10 PNP 365 290 2.5 - 6 (36.3 - 87) 1,077 Sensor: GS04.001
Sensor: GR04.202N
Sensor: GR04.202P
Sensor: GR04.280N
Sensor: GR04.280P
Stroke limiters: GR04.229-KIT
GR04.325-30-20-1P Standard 30 20 PNP 365 290 2.5 - 6 (36.3 - 87) 1,106 Sensor: GS04.001
Sensor: GR04.202N
Sensor: GR04.202P
Sensor: GR04.280N
Sensor: GR04.280P